2018

January

February

March

April/May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

Cost
Usage
Cost
Usage
Cost
Usage
Cost
Usage
Cost
Usage
Cost
Usage
Cost
Usage
Cost
Usage
Cost
Usage
Cost
Usage
Cost

Usage

$302.54

$18.16

$18.16

$18.68

0

$554.36

108

$113.63

Page 1

$689.01
82
$618.45
81
$672.09
81

$00
$2,066.64
173
$1,051.16
19
$742.31
83
$663.24
76
$449.14
48
$390.95
43
$215.64

20

$861.80
109
$918.42
m
$650.32
84
$347.58
38
$868.39
108
$1,005.96
126
$493.90
49
$996.11
120
$697.35
81
$282.56
29
$187.90

21

$580.83
7
$556.88
65
$448.65
52
$430.50
48
$495.39
57
$559.19
65
$493.15
55
$1,022.81
127
$254.59
22
$774.39
97
$226.08

16

$702.08
84
$349.83
44
$592.68
74

$00

$1,637.81
103
$991.48
18
$1,025.05
121
$1,213.79
146
$859.44
9%
$658.02
74
$216.38

17

$353.60
39
$110.25
1
$296.42
36
$493.26
58
$622.21
73
$827.36
99
$578.19
63
$596.10
69
$354.39
36
$367.08
#
$266.37

27

$216.38
23
$151.77
14
$148.03
16
$202.70
21
$273.83
30
$307.26
37
$323.06
35
$403.63
46
$180.58
15
$209.67
22
$140.29

12

$314.39
35
$153.22
13

$67.32

$97.65
8
$532.69
66
$493.76
$558.05
64
$708.74
84
$231.30
18
$196.99
20

$49.28

$137.17
0
$137.17
0
$780.49
98
$563.95
57

$00

$1,023.02
129
$2,424.21
146
$1,555.76
185
$1,373.64
176
$1,637.83
193
$1,904.15

227

$310.76
27
$288.98
32
$258.12
31

$00

$154.47
14
$531.06
67
$285.76
27
$345.44
24
$220.11
21
$288.75
35
$170.13

15

$516.22
60
$429.69
55

$72.88

$00

$530.40
43
$387.22
43
$335.00
36
$665.48
81
$333.51
32
$580.43
70
$340.22

34

$124.70
0
$124.70
0
$125.90
0
$140.79
0
$281.81
0
$128.20
0
$141.02
0
$141.02
0
$141.02
0
$141.02
0
$141.02

0

$863.25
107
$1,069.43
132
$790.43
198
$859.13
107

$114.18

$31.24

$31.24

$31.24

$31.24

$38.70

$31.24

$232.30

$250.12

$00
$749.44
95
$1,129.90
146
$9,271.16
1136
$1,004.17
15
$436.46
51
$448.40
49
$260.40
24
$104.91

0

$165.70
4
$153.05
9
$220.33
22
$224.45
19
$230.12
23
$217.34
21
$283.83
27
$340.53
34
$241.31
20
$201.03
16
$188.32

23

$175.28
1
$156.38
5
$160.99
1
$163.74
6
$178.60
1
$131.44
1
$160.78
6
$172.12
9
$156.90
4
$165.00
7
$159.49

5

$775.87
92
$750.46
86
$758.23
9%
$846.75
9
$930.08
107
$778.39
97
$692.10
75
$787.59
90
$768.94
86
$430.26
4
$195.27

14

$168.47

$154.67

$133.37

$186.32
19
$160.43
15
$143.14
15
$97.77
7
$285.76
33
$163.42
14
$365.58
43
$126.12

8

$00

$00

$141.90
$161.83
6
$168.88
8
$163.84
Ll
$196.42
16
$4,621.82
609
$1,134.92
144
$1,276.11
86
$824.68

93



2018

January

February

March

April/May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

Cost
Usage
Cost
Usage
Cost
Usage
Cost
Usage
Cost
Usage
Cost
Usage
Cost
Usage
Cost
Usage
Cost
Usage
Cost
Usage
Cost

Usage

$00

$00

$141.90

$161.83
6
$168.88
8
$163.84
1
$196.42
16
$4,621.82
609
$1134.92
144
$1,276.11
86
$824.68

93

Page 2

$00

$00

$252.02
$156.64
1
$189.94
15
$144.40
5
$162.08
6
$155.92
4
$155.28
4
$165.00
7
$162.73

6

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$31.24

$37.48

$34.36

$34.36

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$513.24
0

$34.36

$34.36

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00
$531.24
0

$34.36

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$72.25

$72.25

$00

$1,811.72

$1,557.09

$2,052.14

$1,838.95

$2,552.50

$3,323.49

$2,226.87

$1,771.81

$1,436.11

$1,741.97

$2,125.05



