UPTOWN HOUSTON DISTRICT Water Utilities

2018		2900 Post Oak Boulevard	4910 1/2 Westtheimer	1437 1/2 S. West Loop	1650 1/2 S. West Loop	2101 1/2 West Loop	2210 1/2 S. West Loop	2595 1/2 S. West Loop	2901 1/2 S. West Loop	4951 Hidalgo	5100 1/2 Westheimer	5000 1/2 Westheimer	4713 1/2 Westtheimer	1310 1/2 Post Oak Boulevard	3524 1/2 S. Rive Ave	1700 1/2 S. Post Oak Boulevard	2601 S. West Loop	5130 1/2 San Felipe	3500 S. Rice Ave	4938 West Alabama 1/2
January	Cost	\$302.54	\$689.01	\$861.80	\$580.83	\$702.08	\$353.60	\$216.38	\$314.39	\$137.17	\$310.76	\$516.22	\$124.70	\$863.25	\$232.30	\$165.70	\$175.28	\$775.87	\$168.47	\$00
	Usage	-	82	109	71	84	39	23	35	0	27	60	0	107	-	4	11	92	-	-
February	Cost	\$18.16	\$618.45	\$918.42	\$556.88	\$349.83	\$110.25	\$151.77	\$153.22	\$137.17	\$288.98	\$429.69	\$124.70	\$1,069.43	\$250.12	\$153.05	\$156.38	\$750.46	\$154.67	\$00
	Usage	0	81	111	65	44	11	14	13	0	32	55	0	132	-	9	5	86	-	-
March	Cost	\$18.16	\$672.09	\$650.32	\$448.65	\$592.68	\$296.42	\$148.03	\$67.32	\$780.49	\$258.12	\$72.88	\$125.90	\$790.43	\$00	\$220.33	\$160.99	\$758.23	\$133.37	\$141.90
	Usage	0	81	84	52	74	36	16	5	98	31	2	0	198	-	22	11	96	-	-
April/May	Cost	\$18.68	\$00	\$347.58	\$430.50	\$00	\$493.26	\$202.70	\$97.65	\$563.95	\$00	\$00	\$140.79	\$859.13	\$749.44	\$224.45	\$163.74	\$846.75	\$186.32	\$161.83
	Usage	0	-	38	48	-	58	21	8	57	-	-	0	107	95	19	6	96	19	6
June	Cost	\$554.36	\$2,066.64	\$868.39	\$495.39	\$1,637.81	\$622.21	\$273.83	\$532.69	\$00	\$154.47	\$530.40	\$281.81	\$114.18	\$1,129.90	\$230.12	\$178.60	\$930.08	\$160.43	\$168.88
	Usage	108	173	108	57	103	73	30	66	-	14	43	0	-	146	23	11	107	15	8
July	Cost	\$113.63	\$1,051.16	\$1,005.96	\$559.19	\$991.48	\$827.36	\$307.26	\$493.76	\$1,023.02	\$531.06	\$387.22	\$128.20	\$31.24	\$9,271.16	\$217.34	\$131.44	\$778.39	\$143.14	\$163.84
	Usage	15	119	126	65	118	99	37	-	129	67	43	0	0	1136	21	1	97	15	11
August	Cost	\$18.68	\$742.31	\$493.90	\$493.15	\$1,025.05	\$578.19	\$323.06	\$558.05	\$2,424.21	\$285.76	\$335.00	\$141.02	\$31.24	\$1,004.17	\$283.83	\$160.78	\$692.10	\$97.77	\$196.42
	Usage	15	83	49	55	121	63	35	64	146	27	36	0	0	15	27	6	75	7	16
September	Cost	\$18.68	\$663.24	\$996.11	\$1,022.81	\$1,213.79	\$596.10	\$403.63	\$708.74	\$1,555.76	\$345.44	\$665.48	\$141.02	\$31.24	\$436.46	\$340.53	\$172.12	\$787.59	\$285.76	\$4,621.82
	Usage	0	76	120	127	146	69	46	84	185	24	81	0	0	51	34	9	90	33	609
October	Cost	\$18.68	\$449.14	\$697.35	\$254.59	\$859.44	\$354.39	\$180.58	\$231.30	\$1,373.64	\$220.11	\$333.51	\$141.02	\$31.24	\$448.40	\$241.31	\$156.90	\$768.94	\$163.42	\$1,134.92
	Usage	0	48	81	22	96	36	15	18	176	21	32	0	0	49	20	4	86	14	144
November	Cost	\$18.68	\$390.95	\$282.56	\$774.39	\$658.02	\$367.08	\$209.67	\$196.99	\$1,637.83	\$288.75	\$580.43	\$141.02	\$38.70	\$260.40	\$201.03	\$165.00	\$430.26	\$365.58	\$1,276.11
	Usage	0	43	29	97	74	41	22	20	193	35	70	0	1	24	16	7	41	43	86
December	Cost	\$18.68	\$215.64	\$187.90	\$226.08	\$216.38	\$266.37	\$140.29	\$49.28	\$1,904.15	\$170.13	\$340.22	\$141.02	\$31.24	\$104.91	\$188.32	\$159.49	\$195.27	\$126.12	\$824.68
	Usage	0	20	21	16	17	27	12	0	227	15	34	0	0	0	23	5	14	8	93

UPTOWN HOUSTON DISTRICT Water Utilities

2018		4938 West Alabama 1/2	1661 Post Oak Boulevard 1/2	715 1/2 Post Oak Boulevard	1726 1/2 Post Oak Boulevard	1834 1/2 Post Oak Boulevard	0 Post Oak Boulevard	2800 1/2 S Post Oak Boulevard
January	Cost	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$1,811.72
	Usage	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
February	Cost	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$1,557.09
	Usage	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
March	Cost	\$141.90	\$252.02	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$2,052.14
	Usage	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
April/May	Cost	\$161.83	\$156.64	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$1,838.95
	Usage	6	1	-	-	-	-	-
June	Cost	\$168.88	\$189.94	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$2,552.50
	Usage	8	15	-	-	-	-	-
July	Cost	\$163.84	\$144.40	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$3,323.49
	Usage	11	5	-	-	-	-	-
August	Cost	\$196.42	\$162.08	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$2,226.87
	Usage	16	6	-	-	-	-	-
September	Cost	\$4,621.82	\$155.92	\$31.24	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$1,771.81
	Usage	609	4	0	-	-	-	-
October	Cost	\$1,134.92	\$155.28	\$37.48	\$513.24	\$00	\$72.25	\$1,436.11
	Usage	144	4	0	0	-	-	-
November	Cost	\$1,276.11	\$165.00	\$34.36	\$34.36	\$531.24	\$72.25	\$1,741.97
	Usage	86	7	0	0	0	0	-
December	Cost	\$824.68	\$162.73	\$34.36	\$34.36	\$34.36	\$00	\$2,125.05
	Usage	93	6	0	0	0	-	-